
C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESS

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON 
TORDESILLAS

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACIONX8892430

D

C.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE 
SEGOVIA

LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN 
1ª JORNADA
400 m. LIBRE MASCULINO

12 A

50.001
48.002
46.003
45.004
44.005
43.006
42.007
41.008
40.009
39.0010
38.0011
37.0012
36.0013
35.0014
34.0015
33.0016
32.0017
31.0018
30.0019
29.0020
28.0021
27.0022
26.0023
25.0024
24.0025
23.0026
22.0027
21.0028
20.0029
19.0030
18.0031
17.0032
16.0033
15.0034
14.0035
13.0036
12.0037
11.0038
10.0039

9.0040
8.0041
7.0042
6.0043
5.0044
4.0045
3.0046
2.0047
1.0048
0.0049
0.0050

LIGA - PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Sede Pts.Marca AgrupaciónAńo NombreLicencia RK. 

VALLADOLIDDE LA FUENTE ALONSO DIEGO071315146 2006 5:40.40

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE VALLADOLIDMATA LOPEZ SERGIO012511993 2006 5:49.59

CLUB NATACION ASTORGA PONFERRADADEL RIO CANSECO ALVARO071746508 2006 5:58.20

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAPICADO GOMEZ SERGIOP01002329 2006 5:59.62

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDGIL MORAL LUCAS071185787 2006 6:06.00

BENAVENTEESTEBAN DE PAZ RAUL071045758 2006 6:12.67

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDGANGOSO OROBON PABLO012470433 2006 6:14.66

CLUB NATACION CAMPO VALLADOLIDCUENA PAJARES MARIO071315447 2006 6:18.84

CLUB NATACION ASTORGA PONFERRADAMARCOS DOMINGUEZ DANIEL071564937 2006 6:20.42

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSRENEDO DIEGO RAUL000727126 2006 6:21.09

C.N. ABULENSE AVILAHORCAJO GARCIA JOSE LUIS070838550 2006 6:23.19

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAAGUILERA NIETO SERGIO071044501 2006 6:27.02

BENAVENTEOTERO BLANCO HEBER021742726 2006 6:32.82

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSGARCIA MERINO DANIEL071311519 2006 6:35.21

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAFERNANDEZ VELASCO CRISTIAN070957760 2006 6:39.27

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAGARCIA ROJO RAULP01483040 2006 6:42.25

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORAFONSECA PANERO PABLO071048530 2006 6:44.87

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORADE LA PEÑA LORENZO FRANCISCO071043936 2006 6:44.89

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAMARTIN BARCENA ALVARO071047406 2006 6:53.51

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCADE LA TORRE GONZALEZ RICARDOP01002328 2006 6:53.57

C.N. LEON PONFERRADAALVAREZ BELKASEN RODRIGO071719032 2006 6:53.89

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADANOZAL RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO044096117 2006 7:03.39

BENAVENTEGARCÍA ANTÓN FERNANDO071043949 2006 7:06.77

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAPELAEZ GOMEZ MANUEL071042242 2006 7:12.61

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADARODRIGUEZ RAMAS JOSE LUIS044442549 2006 7:17.75

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDLOPEZ BARTOLOME MAURO071316272 2006 7:18.78

S.D. LA VENATORIA PONFERRADAGARCIA ALVAREZ GUZMAN071478550 2006 7:22.88

VALLADOLIDCASARES MILAN ALEJANDRO021730436 2006 7:23.49

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAGIMENEZ MONZONIS SERGIO023824740 2006 7:24.02

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADAMUÑIZ GARCÍA LUCAS071814478 2006 7:25.00

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROGONZÁLEZ OVEJERO DIEGO049542387 2006 7:25.84

BENAVENTEMARTIN PASCUAL SERGIO071043980 2006 7:26.33

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADANICOLAEV CHOPEV BRIAN 2006 7:27.04

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROSCHUFFELMANN DIEZ ALVARO045578163 2006 7:27.16

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDALONSO MARTINEZ JULIO071191637 2006 7:29.37

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADABARRIENTOS DOMINGUEZ PABLO071475132 2006 7:33.07

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADASOUSA VILLÁN RUBÉN071711158 2006 7:35.10

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIALAJO  GUERRA SAMUEL071973125 2006 7:48.05

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADAPRADA ÁLVAREZ GABRIEL071817115 2006 7:49.15

S.D. LA VENATORIA PONFERRADABLANCO FERNANDEZ RUBEN071715057 2006 7:57.13

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAPRIETO CUENCA ADAY070916307 2006 7:58.44

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORAFERNANDEZ NICARAGUA FABIAN071048939 2006 8:02.25

C.N. 97 LEON PONFERRADAGONZALEZ LOPEZ SIMON071481727 2006 8:15.31

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDGOMEZ CORTIJO DAVID071316362 2006 8:23.26

CASINO DE LA UNION SEGOVIASANCHO RODRIGUEZ J.A.070280692 2006 8:24.68

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAFEO REFOYO GUILLERMO071048191 2006 8:35.88

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADARODRIGUEZ DIEZ HUGO071716315 2006 8:51.89

SEGOVIAMERINO GÓMEZ AITOR070268173 2006 9:00.87

C.N. LEON PONFERRADAVELASCO RODRIGUEZ RAUL071719067 2006 9:19.53

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSCASADO GARCÍA JAVIERP00727132 2006 9:39.26
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C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESSC.D. TORRELAGO
WELLNESS

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILA

CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON 
TORDESILLAS

C.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE 
SEGOVIA

LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN 
1ª JORNADA
400 m. LIBRE FEMENINO

11 A

50.001
48.002
46.003
45.004
44.005
43.006
42.007
41.008
40.009
39.0010
38.0011
37.0012
36.0013
35.0014
34.0015
33.0016
32.0017
31.0018
30.0019
29.0020
28.0021
27.0022
26.0023
25.0024
24.0025
23.0026
22.0027
21.0028
20.0029
19.0030
18.0031
17.0032
16.0033
15.0034
14.0035
13.0036
12.0037
11.0038
10.0039

9.0040
8.0041
7.0042
6.0043
5.0044
4.0045
3.0046
2.0047
1.0048
0.0049
0.0050

LIGA - PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Sede Pts.Marca AgrupaciónAńo NombreLicencia RK. 

VALLADOLIDDE PABLO GOMEZ SILVIA071327570 2007 5:19.01

VALLADOLIDMISIEGO SAEZ PAULA071319230 2007 6:04.44

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADASANCHEZ GONZALEZ GABRIELA044442473 2007 6:08.14

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDVIVAR VITORES SARA071186777 2007 6:13.52

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCACORRALES GARCIA ALEXANDRA070960502 2007 6:25.62

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDAREVALO  VELASCO BERTA071186991 2007 6:26.96

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCALASO RODRIGUEZ LAURA070958039 2007 6:28.55

BENAVENTEMICOUSCHI PATRICIA0Y0100702 2007 6:30.67

C.N. RIAVALL VALLADOLIDSANZ GOBERNADO LAURA71189404B 2007 6:34.36

BENAVENTEVEGA ÁLVAREZ CELIA0P0909202 2007 6:45.37

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAMIELGO DIEZ RAQUEL071814262 2007 6:47.86

C.N. LEON PONFERRADAGONZÁLEZ PÉREZ ADELA002771456 2007 6:52.69

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADAARIAS HERAS BEATRIZ044436686 2007 6:55.00

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAARROYO BONIFACIO SOFIA071046990 2007 6:56.86

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCACELADOR GLODEAN SARAY070915231 2007 6:58.90

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCASANCHEZ ALONSO MARIA070965026 2007 7:03.55

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORAMATELLANES MIGUEL NOA071045918 2007 7:05.97

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSIBAÑEZ MUÑOZ IRENE071797532 2007 7:06.77

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA AVILABLAZQUEZ BENITO LEYRE070833727 2007 7:06.87

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCAMORAN ZARZUELO LUCIA070960439 2007 7:11.51

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADACABALLERO PASTOR ENEA071716265 2007 7:12.79

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSLOPEZ CARTAGENA NATALIA071364131 2007 7:13.60

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAALEGRE SANCHEZ GABRIELA071564170 2007 7:15.36

CLUB NATACION CAMPO VALLADOLIDGOMEZ SEVILLA NEREA071320377 2007 7:20.13

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE VALLADOLIDAJATES DEL BOSQUE PAULA050181431 2007 7:22.52

C.N. LEON PONFERRADADEL SER DE POZA SANDRA071814204 2007 7:23.12

C.N. 97 LEON PONFERRADAGONZÁLEZ CARRO DANIELA002773234 2007 7:27.23

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAMARTIN ZAPATER CLARA071046833 2007 7:29.77

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDYAGUE ALONSO LUCIA071570301 2007 7:33.79

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAMARTIN GARCIA MARA070970406 2007 7:34.93

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCACALVO COLLADO PATRICIA070921913 2007 7:35.26

CLUB NATACION CAMPO VALLADOLIDMOREDA VILLA NADIA071315139 2007 7:36.39

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE VALLADOLIDGARCIA SANTOS INES012510575 2007 7:37.00

C.N. LEON PONFERRADAMENDEZ GARCIA LUCIA071713280 2007 7:38.05

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADAURONES ARIAS LAURAP00814235 2007 7:38.38

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCAGOMEZ GIL ANA070973727 2007 7:38.77

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCASANCHEZ TERRON PAULA071059403 2007 7:38.93

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIALARREN GONZALEZ DIANA071982815 2007 7:40.31

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROALVARO ANDRES MARINA045577219 2007 7:40.97

BENAVENTEGOMEZ MANRIQUE MARINA021743303 2007 7:41.57

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAVALCARCEL  MACHO ALBA071972557 2007 7:45.21

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA AVILAGARCIA MANTECA XIOMARA070839397 2007 7:45.56

AVILASANCHEZ VILA ANA0P0906373 2007 7:45.79

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDFRAILE GOMEZ LUCIA071189403 2007 7:48.03

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORARIO GARCÍA CLAUDIA071046190 2007 7:50.54

C.D. COYANZA-NATACION BENAVENTEBODEGA SANTIAGO MARTA021030379 2007 7:52.20

VALLADOLIDSANCHO VELEZ ASCENSION071323671 2007 7:54.41

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE VALLADOLIDFRAGUA KOLEVA CANDELA012510114 2007 7:55.78

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORAVELAZQUEZ FRADEJAS PAULA071045040 2007 7:57.06

SEGOVIAGARCÍA BLANCO HELENA070282024 2007 7:59.76
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CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILACLUB BENAVENTE
NATACIONCLUB BENAVENTE
NATACION

PP090920
1 C.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE 

SEGOVIA

C.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE 
SEGOVIA

C.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE 
SEGOVIA

P0968OO2
2

C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESS

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILAC.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE
SEGOVIA

LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN 
1ª JORNADA
400 m. LIBRE FEMENINO

11 A

0.0051
0.0052
0.0053
0.0054
0.0055
0.0056
0.0057
0.0058
0.0059
0.0060
0.0061
0.0062
0.0063
0.0064
0.0065
0.0066
0.0067
0.0068
0.0069
0.0070
0.0071
0.0072

LIGA - PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Sede Pts.Marca AgrupaciónAńo NombreLicencia RK. 

AVILABENITO BLAZQUEZ DANIELA0P0906358 2007 8:00.76

BENAVENTEVÁZQUEZ FOUZ NATALIA071050795 2007 8:05.42

BENAVENTEGARCÍA LÓPEZ MARÍA 2007 8:05.85

SEGOVIAJIMÉNEZ SANZ PAULA070285332 2007 8:06.72

C.N. MORELIA VALLADOLIDPERRINO MARTÍN DANIELA012436093 2007 8:15.38

SEGOVIADUEÑAS ARRIBAS ALEJANDRA070268812 2007 8:21.65

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORAROBLES MARTINEZ LARA ZHENG071051505 2007 8:27.31

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAALVAREZ MORAL LARA071473569 2007 8:29.59

SEGOVIALLORENTE FADRIQUE MARIA 2007 8:29.94

CLUB NATACION ASTORGA PONFERRADAGONZALEZ MONJE MARINA071745851 2007 8:41.35

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADAGONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ANA044443905 2007 8:54.36

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROESCRIBANO PEÑA CARLA045576573 2007 8:55.84

CLUB NATACION ASTORGA PONFERRADAFERNANDEZ MORAIS IZIAR050254954 2007 8:56.56

C.D. COYANZA-NATACION BENAVENTEDEL CAMPO CEPEDA NORA021030083 2007 9:03.16

VALLADOLIDRUIZ TEJEDOR NATALIA071329413 2007 9:06.09

CLUB NATACION ASTORGA PONFERRADAROSELLO DEL RIO SHYLA071563882 2007 9:08.22

AVILASANCHEZ MANUEL NATALIA0P0906371 2007 9:13.80

SEGOVIAGUTIÉRREZ DE LA CRUZ ALICIA070272211 2007 9:21.13

C.N. LEON PONFERRADASANTOR RIAÑO PAULA071474942 2007 9:26.51

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDVALENTIN FERNANDEZ LIDIA071325497 2007 9:27.17

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAMARTINEZ DIEZ ESTELA071477513 2007 9:53.01

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSALONSO GALERON JUNE071482610 2007 10:41.09
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CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON 
TORDESILLAS

C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESS

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB DEPORTIVO 
NATACION SAN JOSE CLUB NATACION CIUDAD
DE AVILA

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILA

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILACLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON
TORDESILLAS

C.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE 
SEGOVIA

C.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE 
SEGOVIA

LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN 
1ª JORNADA
100 m. ESPALDA MASCULINO

11 A

50.001
48.002
46.003
45.004
44.005
43.006
42.007
41.008
40.009
39.0010
38.0011
37.0012
36.0013
35.0014
34.0015
33.0016
32.0017
31.0018
30.0019
29.0020
28.0021
27.0022
26.0023
25.0024
24.0025
23.0026
22.0027
21.0028
20.0029
19.0030
18.0031
17.0032
16.0033
15.0034
14.0035
13.0036
12.0037
11.0038
10.0039

9.0040

LIGA - PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Sede Pts.Marca AgrupaciónAńo NombreLicencia RK. 

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCADELGADO SANCHEZ MANUEL070924828 2007 1:34.89

VALLADOLIDDOMINGUEZ RUBIO UNAI012510749 2007 1:37.32

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSLOBAN JIMENEZ HECTOR071704810 2007 1:37.67

VALLADOLIDCANO GONZALEZ GUILLERMO012431067 2007 1:38.38

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROBELTRÁN ROQUE MARCOS049542303 2007 1:40.07

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADASERRANO CAÑAS ANGELP00814231 2007 1:40.09

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSMARCOS GARCIA DARIO071706764 2007 1:40.40

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSALONSO BARRIO SAMUEL071567187 2007 1:41.93

C.N. ABULENSE AVILAARRIBAS JIMÉNEZ FERNANDO070832948 2007 1:41.94

C.D. COYANZA-NATACION BENAVENTERODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ AITOR071710889 2007 1:42.80

BENAVENTEUÑA BARRIO MARCOS071046669 2007 1:45.70

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORASANCHEZ GUTIERREZ DANEL071046591 2007 1:45.90

CLUB NATACION CAMPO VALLADOLIDCALONGE GONZALO OSCAR071708579 2007 1:47.02

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAARIJA SOTO CARLOS071964090 2007 1:47.28

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAGONZALEZ  ARAGON ENEKO071982933 2007 1:50.21

ZAMORAHERNANDEZ CALZADA IKER071047460 2007 1:50.31

AVILAHUETE MARTIN PABLO070839539 2007 1:52.69

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAPEREZ BERNAL MARIOP00431515 2007 1:54.25

AVILASOMOZA BLANCO IKER070835160 2007 1:54.43

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAQUINTERO  DIEZ JORGE071980220 2007 1:55.04

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDSEGOVIA MORENO MARIO012470082 2007 1:55.08

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSVILLAMOR PÉREZ DAVID071800191 2007 1:56.72

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADAGONZÁLEZ RODRÍGUEZ VÍCTOR071719707 2007 1:56.90

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCAVALLE SANCHEZ NICOLAS070960613 2007 1:58.22

C.N. LEON PONFERRADACRESPO SANCHEZ JAVIER009782411 2007 1:58.75

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADALOPEZ GARCIA ALVARO044439511 2007 1:58.94

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAGOMEZ GALLEGO HUGOP01483001 2007 2:01.08

BENAVENTECASADO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDO071044507 2007 2:02.15

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAMARTIN SANTAMARIA ELOY071963720 2007 2:02.82

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADAMACIAS ALVAREZ UNAI044436599 2007 2:07.13

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAFERNANDEZ ANDRES MARCO071961740 2007 2:07.75

CLUB NATACION ASTORGA PONFERRADAFERNANDEZ PEREZ IKER071564603 2007 2:08.09

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAFERNANDEZ HERREROS RAULP01483019 2007 2:09.12

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSPEREZ- SALVADOR  G.-GALLA G.071797500 2007 2:09.41

AVILASANCHEZ MUÑOZ ALVARO070833215 2007 2:09.99

VALLADOLIDPEREZ VAZQUEZ ABRAHAM001475011 2007 2:18.03

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADADIEGUEZ BERZOSA MARIO044102138 2007 2:21.69

SEGOVIAPERAL GRIS MARCOS070284690 2007 2:22.62

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAMARTIN PEREZ DE COSSIO DANIEL070916113 2007 2:27.18

SEGOVIAMANSO ANTÓN ALONSO070267686 2007 2:47.83
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C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESS

C.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE 
SEGOVIA

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILA

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACIONCLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON
TORDESILLASCLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON
TORDESILLAS

CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON 
TORDESILLAS

C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESS

CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON 
TORDESILLAS

LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN 
1ª JORNADA
100 m. ESPALDA FEMENINO

10 A

50.001
48.002
46.003
45.004
44.005
43.006
42.007
41.008
40.009
39.0010
38.0011
37.0012
36.0013
35.0014
34.0015
33.0016
32.0017
31.0018
30.0019
29.0020
28.0021
27.0022
26.0023
25.0024
24.0025
23.0026
22.0027
21.0028
20.0029
19.0030
18.0031
17.0032
16.0033
15.0034
14.0035
13.0036
12.0037
11.0038
10.0039

9.0040
8.0041
7.0042
6.0043
5.0044
4.0045
3.0046
2.0047
1.0048
0.0049
0.0050

LIGA - PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Sede Pts.Marca AgrupaciónAńo NombreLicencia RK. 

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA AVILAFERNANDEZ YUSTE ADRIANA070839250 2008 1:34.03

VALLADOLIDPINEDA LOPEZ NAYARA012434122 2008 1:37.97

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDNIKOLAEVA DIMITROVA VICTORIA0Y0830634 2008 1:39.57

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSGONZALEZ ARAUZO NATALIA071756430 2008 1:44.37

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCACALVO HUIDOBRO CELIA070926160 2008 1:47.52

SEGOVIACECILIA GARCÍA DANIELA070281722 2008 1:48.71

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROBURGOS RODRIGUEZ DANIELA045577143 2008 1:49.87

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIARUBIO CRESPO ANDREA071969613 2008 1:50.86

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADACASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRA PAULA071711374 2008 1:51.02

AVILAVILLACE NARANJO ROCIO070836654 2008 1:51.93

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROBENITO LÓPEZ LUCÍA045579009 2008 1:54.13

BENAVENTEVELASCO GARCIA VICTORIA021742058 2008 1:55.46

VALLADOLIDPEÑATO VELEZ MARIA012511995 2008 1:57.69

VALLADOLIDMARTIN GONZALEZ IRENE071318566 2008 1:57.89

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCALUCAS PÉREZ VEGA070961787 2008 1:57.96

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAHERRERO GORDO CARLA070920111 2008 1:58.39

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCAMARTIN GONZALO VEGA070959722 2008 1:59.07

VALLADOLIDBERMEJO GONZALEZ ADRIANA001475015 2008 1:59.32

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADAGARCIA VIDAL CANDELA044437475 2008 1:59.61

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA AVILAGONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ALBA070834379 2008 2:00.01

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAFERNANDEZ  ORTEGA CARLA072107634 2008 2:01.64

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE VALLADOLIDMARTIN FERNANDEZ MARTAP00843064 2008 2:01.84

C.N. ABULENSE AVILASASTRE SEGOVIA SOFIA020533475 2008 2:01.85

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAPASCUAL ALONSO SARAH071964095 2008 2:01.89

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORABARBA ZURDO SOFÍA071046439 2008 2:02.62

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAMARTINEZ  GONZALEZ SOFIA071982961 2008 2:02.87

S.D. LA VENATORIA PONFERRADAMELON VELASCO VALERIA009773257 2008 2:03.02

S.D. LA VENATORIA PONFERRADARODRIGUEZ RUIZ LEYRE048226511 2008 2:03.79

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE VALLADOLIDCEREZO TELLEZ JULIA012509710 2008 2:03.89

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROMATESANZ GARCÍA ALBAP00894150 2008 2:04.28

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORATORIBIO BENEITEZ CAROLINA071046059 2008 2:04.36

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADABLACO RODRÍGUEZ JIMENA044438691 2008 2:04.41

C.N. LEON PONFERRADAESPADAS OTERO DANIELA009780182 2008 2:04.97

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAMEDINA ALONSO JULIA071973647 2008 2:05.22

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADASANTOS PEREZ ALMUDENA071713299 2008 2:05.39

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA AVILAMORENO MATA ANGELA070844215 2008 2:05.76

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAGEORGIEVA VELEVA NIKOL071054660 2008 2:06.36

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSTOBAR MANGUAN ESTHER071794533 2008 2:06.80

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCACREGO ESTEBAN ESTELAP01002402 2008 2:06.95

VALLADOLIDNOGUERAS GONZALEZ CLAUDIA071231910 2008 2:07.38

C.D. COYANZA-NATACION BENAVENTEBENGOECHEA CARRAGAL ISABEL071750132 2008 2:08.17

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADACASTRO ANDRES DANIELA002771334 2008 2:09.35

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIARUEDA GONZALEZ MARIA072108137 2008 2:10.11

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIALOPEZ DE PABLO ANGELA000431504 2008 2:10.30

C.N. MORELIA VALLADOLIDMARTIN GONZALEZ DANIELA012432305 2008 2:11.24

VALLADOLIDVECILLAS REY JUDITH001475013 2008 2:11.51

C.N. MORELIA VALLADOLIDMARTIN MACHIN JIMENA012435582 2008 2:12.10

C.N. MORELIA VALLADOLIDMATIA ONDICOL CARLA012433614 2008 2:13.35

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADAMARTÍN BAYÓN SANDRA071818177 2008 2:13.39

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIACUESTA  NOZAL LUCIA071981610 2008 2:15.67
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CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON 
TORDESILLASC.D. TORRELAGO
WELLNESS

AOZ12099
8

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILA

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN 
1ª JORNADA
100 m. ESPALDA FEMENINO

10 A

0.0051
0.0052
0.0053
0.0054
0.0055
0.0056
0.0057
0.0058
0.0059
0.0060
0.0061
0.0062
0.0063
0.0064
0.0065
0.0066
0.0067

LIGA - PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Sede Pts.Marca AgrupaciónAńo NombreLicencia RK. 

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAARIAS GREGORIO SARA072107856 2008 2:18.54

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAMARTIN PEREZ DE COSSIO PAULA070962611 2008 2:19.36

C.N. ABULENSE AVILARODRIGUEZ GRANDE JIMENAP00529005 2008 2:21.01

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAULLOA  CALLEJA CLAUDIA071972721 2008 2:22.08

VALLADOLIDFERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ NURIA071317992 2008 2:24.58

VALLADOLIDROJO LOPEZ MARTINA071320352 2008 2:24.84

C.N. ABULENSE AVILASANCHEZ-JARA MARTIÑO CLAUDIA070843745 2008 2:25.93

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADAMATELLÁN FERNÁNDEZ CARLA071478374 2008 2:25.95

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAALVAREZ BULAT ANNA 2008 2:26.60

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUERONUÑEZ ROMERAL LIDIA049543212 2008 2:30.45

C.N. LEON PONFERRADAFRANCISCO ALVAREZ PAULA071994017 2008 2:31.37

C.D. COYANZA-NATACION BENAVENTERODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ IRAIA071750446 2008 2:31.81

C.D. COYANZA-NATACION BENAVENTELOPEZ ALONSO LARA071477644 2008 2:33.21

C.N. MORELIA VALLADOLIDMOUNIR BEN AZZOUZ ZINEB012439354 2008 2:40.06

AVILADESCALZO GOMEZ MARIA070834442 2008 2:40.71

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA AVILADE PABLOS GONZALEZ AINARA070837139 2008 2:49.59

BENAVENTECOLINAS BLANCO MARINA021743128 2008 2:49.65
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C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESS

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

X8892430
D

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACIONCLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON
TORDESILLAS

C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESSC.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE
SEGOVIA

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN 
1ª JORNADA
200 m. ESTILOS MASCULINO

12 A

50.001
48.002
46.003
45.004
44.005
43.006
42.007
41.008
40.009
39.0010
38.0011
37.0012
36.0013
35.0014
34.0015
33.0016
32.0017
31.0018
30.0019
29.0020
28.0021
27.0022
26.0023
25.0024
24.0025
23.0026
22.0027
21.0028
20.0029
19.0030
18.0031
17.0032
16.0033
15.0034
14.0035
13.0036
12.0037
11.0038
10.0039

9.0040
8.0041
7.0042
6.0043
5.0044

LIGA - PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Sede Pts.Marca AgrupaciónAńo NombreLicencia RK. 

VALLADOLIDDE LA FUENTE ALONSO DIEGO071315146 2006 3:10.89

CLUB NATACION ASTORGA PONFERRADADEL RIO CANSECO ALVARO071746508 2006 3:12.40

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAPICADO GOMEZ SERGIOP01002329 2006 3:12.82

BENAVENTEOTERO BLANCO HEBER021742726 2006 3:16.58

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE VALLADOLIDMATA LOPEZ SERGIO012511993 2006 3:16.70

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSRENEDO DIEGO RAUL000727126 2006 3:21.21

CLUB NATACION CAMPO VALLADOLIDCUENA PAJARES MARIO071315447 2006 3:23.22

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDGIL MORAL LUCAS071185787 2006 3:23.51

BENAVENTEESTEBAN DE PAZ RAUL071045758 2006 3:23.58

C.N. ABULENSE AVILAHORCAJO GARCIA JOSE LUIS070838550 2006 3:26.75

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAMARTIN BARCENA ALVARO071047406 2006 3:30.54

CLUB NATACION ASTORGA PONFERRADAMARCOS DOMINGUEZ DANIEL071564937 2006 3:33.67

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAPELAEZ GOMEZ MANUEL071042242 2006 3:34.52

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAGARCIA ROJO RAULP01483040 2006 3:35.24

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSGARCIA MERINO DANIEL071311519 2006 3:40.08

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAAGUILERA NIETO SERGIO071044501 2006 3:40.37

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADARODRIGUEZ RAMAS JOSE LUIS044442549 2006 3:40.91

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORADE LA PEÑA LORENZO FRANCISCO071043936 2006 3:41.80

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAFERNANDEZ VELASCO CRISTIAN070957760 2006 3:43.74

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADANOZAL RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO044096117 2006 3:45.82

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIALAJO  GUERRA SAMUEL071973125 2006 3:47.28

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORAFONSECA PANERO PABLO071048530 2006 3:50.70

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDLOPEZ BARTOLOME MAURO071316272 2006 3:53.82

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAGIMENEZ MONZONIS SERGIO023824740 2006 3:54.91

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADAPRADA ÁLVAREZ GABRIEL071817115 2006 3:55.46

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADAMUÑIZ GARCÍA LUCAS071814478 2006 3:57.31

S.D. LA VENATORIA PONFERRADAGARCIA ALVAREZ GUZMAN071478550 2006 3:58.78

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADANICOLAEV CHOPEV BRIAN 2006 3:58.88

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDALONSO MARTINEZ JULIO071191637 2006 4:02.52

C.N. LEON PONFERRADAALVAREZ BELKASEN RODRIGO071719032 2006 4:04.72

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROSCHUFFELMANN DIEZ ALVARO045578163 2006 4:05.06

S.D. LA VENATORIA PONFERRADABLANCO FERNANDEZ RUBEN071715057 2006 4:08.70

BENAVENTEGARCÍA ANTÓN FERNANDO071043949 2006 4:10.57

VALLADOLIDCASARES MILAN ALEJANDRO021730436 2006 4:11.69

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROGONZÁLEZ OVEJERO DIEGO049542387 2006 4:13.87

VALLADOLIDROY DIEZ FELIPE071190086 2006 4:15.17

SEGOVIAMERINO GÓMEZ AITOR070268173 2006 4:23.31

C.N. 97 LEON PONFERRADAGONZALEZ LOPEZ SIMON071481727 2006 4:27.11

CASINO DE LA UNION SEGOVIASANCHO RODRIGUEZ J.A.070280692 2006 4:30.21

BENAVENTEMARTIN PASCUAL SERGIO071043980 2006 4:32.29

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORAFERNANDEZ NICARAGUA FABIAN071048939 2006 4:35.85

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSCASADO GARCÍA JAVIERP00727132 2006 4:47.33

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIATOLEDO PINEDA HECTOR071982598 2006 5:14.44

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAMONDRAGON BASCONES GONZALO071963933 2006 5:48.00
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C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESS

C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESS

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON 
TORDESILLAS

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACIONC.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE
SEGOVIAC.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE
SEGOVIA

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILA

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

PP090920
1 CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 

DE AVILA

LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN 
1ª JORNADA
200 m. ESTILOS FEMENINO

11 A

50.001
48.002
46.003
45.004
44.005
43.006
42.007
41.008
40.009
39.0010
38.0011
37.0012
36.0013
35.0014
34.0015
33.0016
32.0017
31.0018
30.0019
29.0020
28.0021
27.0022
26.0023
25.0024
24.0025
23.0026
22.0027
21.0028
20.0029
19.0030
18.0031
17.0032
16.0033
15.0034
14.0035
13.0036
12.0037
11.0038
10.0039

9.0040
8.0041
7.0042
6.0043
5.0044
4.0045
3.0046
2.0047
1.0048
0.0049
0.0050

LIGA - PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Sede Pts.Marca AgrupaciónAńo NombreLicencia RK. 

VALLADOLIDDE PABLO GOMEZ SILVIA071327570 2007 2:53.51

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADASANCHEZ GONZALEZ GABRIELA044442473 2007 3:20.18

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDVIVAR VITORES SARA071186777 2007 3:22.78

VALLADOLIDMISIEGO SAEZ PAULA071319230 2007 3:24.15

C.N. RIAVALL VALLADOLIDSANZ GOBERNADO LAURA71189404B 2007 3:24.64

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCACORRALES GARCIA ALEXANDRA070960502 2007 3:28.52

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCALASO RODRIGUEZ LAURA070958039 2007 3:34.18

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADAARIAS HERAS BEATRIZ044436686 2007 3:34.59

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSIBAÑEZ MUÑOZ IRENE071797532 2007 3:35.38

C.N. LEON PONFERRADAGONZÁLEZ PÉREZ ADELA002771456 2007 3:35.72

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAARROYO BONIFACIO SOFIA071046990 2007 3:36.55

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAMIELGO DIEZ RAQUEL071814262 2007 3:36.78

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSLOPEZ CARTAGENA NATALIA071364131 2007 3:37.20

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDAREVALO  VELASCO BERTA071186991 2007 3:37.91

BENAVENTEMICOUSCHI PATRICIA0Y0100702 2007 3:38.09

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE VALLADOLIDAJATES DEL BOSQUE PAULA050181431 2007 3:42.81

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCACELADOR GLODEAN SARAY070915231 2007 3:43.96

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORAMATELLANES MIGUEL NOA071045918 2007 3:44.05

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCASANCHEZ ALONSO MARIA070965026 2007 3:44.22

BENAVENTEVEGA ÁLVAREZ CELIA0P0909202 2007 3:45.34

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAALEGRE SANCHEZ GABRIELA071564170 2007 3:46.31

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIALARREN GONZALEZ DIANA071982815 2007 3:48.17

C.N. LEON PONFERRADADEL SER DE POZA SANDRA071814204 2007 3:49.45

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCAMORAN ZARZUELO LUCIA070960439 2007 3:50.57

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA AVILABLAZQUEZ BENITO LEYRE070833727 2007 3:50.67

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROALVARO ANDRES MARINA045577219 2007 3:52.66

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAVALCARCEL  MACHO ALBA071972557 2007 3:53.30

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDYAGUE ALONSO LUCIA071570301 2007 3:54.84

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAMARTIN GARCIA MARA070970406 2007 3:55.57

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAMARTIN ZAPATER CLARA071046833 2007 3:57.82

CLUB NATACION CAMPO VALLADOLIDMOREDA VILLA NADIA071315139 2007 3:58.16

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADACABALLERO PASTOR ENEA071716265 2007 3:58.63

VALLADOLIDSANCHO VELEZ ASCENSION071323671 2007 3:59.89

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCACALVO COLLADO PATRICIA070921913 2007 4:01.99

BENAVENTEVÁZQUEZ FOUZ NATALIA071050795 2007 4:02.51

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCASANCHEZ TERRON PAULA071059403 2007 4:03.90

BENAVENTEGOMEZ MANRIQUE MARINA021743303 2007 4:05.17

SEGOVIAGARCÍA BLANCO HELENA070282024 2007 4:07.33

SEGOVIAJIMÉNEZ SANZ PAULA070285332 2007 4:09.19

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE VALLADOLIDFRAGUA KOLEVA CANDELA012510114 2007 4:09.87

C.N. 97 LEON PONFERRADAGONZÁLEZ CARRO DANIELA002773234 2007 4:11.16

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE VALLADOLIDGARCIA SANTOS INES012510575 2007 4:12.40

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA AVILAGARCIA MANTECA XIOMARA070839397 2007 4:12.80

C.N. LEON PONFERRADAMENDEZ GARCIA LUCIA071713280 2007 4:13.64

AVILASANCHEZ VILA ANA0P0906373 2007 4:14.15

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORARIO GARCÍA CLAUDIA071046190 2007 4:14.53

C.D. COYANZA-NATACION BENAVENTEBODEGA SANTIAGO MARTA021030379 2007 4:16.02

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCAGOMEZ GIL ANA070973727 2007 4:16.47

BENAVENTEGARCÍA LÓPEZ MARÍA 2007 4:19.45

AVILABENITO BLAZQUEZ DANIELA0P0906358 2007 4:21.30
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CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILA

LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN 
1ª JORNADA
200 m. ESTILOS FEMENINO

11 A

0.0051
0.0052
0.0053
0.0054
0.0055
0.0056
0.0057
0.0058
0.0059
0.0060

LIGA - PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Sede Pts.Marca AgrupaciónAńo NombreLicencia RK. 

AVILASANCHEZ MANUEL NATALIA0P0906371 2007 4:23.84

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORAVELAZQUEZ FRADEJAS PAULA071045040 2007 4:30.58

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORAROBLES MARTINEZ LARA ZHENG071051505 2007 4:35.95

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDFRAILE GOMEZ LUCIA071189403 2007 4:36.89

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROESCRIBANO PEÑA CARLA045576573 2007 4:40.53

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORAVARA GONZALEZ ALICIA071047856 2007 4:51.09

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADAGONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ANA044443905 2007 4:52.97

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROMOREJÓN ROLDÁN NOA045575789 2007 4:59.94

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIACAMINERO  GALLARDO DANIELAP00431519 2007 5:19.32

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAURBÓN GÓMEZ LUCÍA071969672 2007 5:36.23
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CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESS

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILA

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILA

CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON 
TORDESILLAS

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILA

CLUB DEPORTIVO 
NATACION SAN JOSE CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON
TORDESILLASCLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON
TORDESILLAS

CLUB DEPORTIVO 
NATACION SAN JOSE 

LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN 
1ª JORNADA
50 m. BRAZA MASCULINO

11 A

50.001
48.002
46.003
45.004
44.005
43.006
42.007
41.008
40.009
39.0010
38.0011
37.0012
36.0013
35.0014
34.0015
33.0016
32.0017
31.0018
30.0019
29.0020
28.0021
27.0022
26.0023
25.0024
24.0025
23.0026
22.0027
21.0028
20.0029
19.0030
18.0031
17.0032
16.0033
15.0034
14.0035
13.0036
12.0037
11.0038
10.0039

9.0040

LIGA - PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Sede Pts.Marca AgrupaciónAńo NombreLicencia RK. 

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCADELGADO SANCHEZ MANUEL070924828 2007 48.80

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSALONSO BARRIO SAMUEL071567187 2007 49.04

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSLOBAN JIMENEZ HECTOR071704810 2007 50.18

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSMARCOS GARCIA DARIO071706764 2007 50.65

C.D. COYANZA-NATACION BENAVENTERODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ AITOR071710889 2007 51.06

BENAVENTEUÑA BARRIO MARCOS071046669 2007 51.25

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADASERRANO CAÑAS ANGELP00814231 2007 51.37

VALLADOLIDCANO GONZALEZ GUILLERMO012431067 2007 51.46

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAPEREZ BERNAL MARIOP00431515 2007 52.94

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA ZAMORASANCHEZ GUTIERREZ DANEL071046591 2007 54.38

BENAVENTECASADO RODRIGUEZ FERNANDO071044507 2007 54.39

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSVILLAMOR PÉREZ DAVID071800191 2007 55.25

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROBELTRÁN ROQUE MARCOS049542303 2007 56.59

C.N. ABULENSE AVILAARRIBAS JIMÉNEZ FERNANDO070832948 2007 56.80

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADALOPEZ GARCIA ALVARO044439511 2007 57.53

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAARIJA SOTO CARLOS071964090 2007 57.83

CLUB NATACION CAMPO VALLADOLIDCALONGE GONZALO OSCAR071708579 2007 58.25

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAFERNANDEZ ANDRES MARCO071961740 2007 58.97

AVILASOMOZA BLANCO IKER070835160 2007 59.65

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDSEGOVIA MORENO MARIO012470082 2007 59.69

AVILAHUETE MARTIN PABLO070839539 2007 1:00.12

CLUB NATACION ASTORGA PONFERRADAFERNANDEZ PEREZ IKER071564603 2007 1:00.35

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCAVALLE SANCHEZ NICOLAS070960613 2007 1:01.46

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSPEREZ- SALVADOR  G.-GALLA G.071797500 2007 1:02.51

C.N. LEON PONFERRADACRESPO SANCHEZ JAVIER009782411 2007 1:02.72

VALLADOLIDSERRADOR RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS012431152 2007 1:03.00

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAGOMEZ GALLEGO HUGOP01483001 2007 1:03.06

AVILASANCHEZ MUÑOZ ALVARO070833215 2007 1:03.54

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAMARTIN DOMINGUEZ HUGO070925605 2007 1:03.81

ZAMORAHERNANDEZ CALZADA IKER071047460 2007 1:05.16

VALLADOLIDPEREZ VAZQUEZ ABRAHAM001475011 2007 1:06.02

VALLADOLIDDOMINGUEZ RUBIO UNAI012510749 2007 1:07.81

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAQUINTERO  DIEZ JORGE071980220 2007 1:08.13

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAMARTIN PEREZ DE COSSIO DANIEL070916113 2007 1:08.36

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAMARTIN SANTAMARIA ELOY071963720 2007 1:08.85

ZAMORAABID HERNANDEZ NEIL071043070 2007 1:12.19

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADADIEGUEZ BERZOSA MARIO044102138 2007 1:12.64

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADAMACIAS ALVAREZ UNAI044436599 2007 1:12.69

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADAFERNANDEZ HERREROS RAULP01483019 2007 1:14.68

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDGALLEGO MUÑIZ MARIO012440172 2007 1:22.18
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C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESS

C.D. TORRELAGO 
WELLNESS

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON 
TORDESILLASCLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON
TORDESILLAS

C.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE 
SEGOVIA

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILA

LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN 
1ª JORNADA
50 m. BRAZA FEMENINO

10 A

50.001
48.002
46.003
45.004
44.005
43.006
42.007
41.008
40.009
39.0010
38.0011
37.0012
36.0013
35.0014
34.0015
33.0016
32.0017
31.0018
30.0019
29.0020
28.0021
27.0022
26.0023
25.0024
24.0025
23.0026
22.0027
21.0028
20.0029
19.0030
18.0031
17.0032
16.0033
15.0034
14.0035
13.0036
12.0037
11.0038
10.0039

9.0040
8.0041
7.0042
6.0043
5.0044
4.0045
3.0046
2.0047
1.0048
0.0049
0.0050

LIGA - PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Sede Pts.Marca AgrupaciónAńo NombreLicencia RK. 

VALLADOLIDPINEDA LOPEZ NAYARA012434122 2008 46.94

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIARUBIO CRESPO ANDREA071969613 2008 48.76

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAMEDINA ALONSO JULIA071973647 2008 52.21

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAANTOLIN SANTIAGO DANIELAP00431516 2008 53.89

VALLADOLIDNOGUERAS GONZALEZ CLAUDIA071231910 2008 54.14

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAARIAS GREGORIO SARA072107856 2008 54.18

C.D. PARQUESOL VALLADOLIDNIKOLAEVA DIMITROVA VICTORIA0Y0830634 2008 54.78

BENAVENTEVELASCO GARCIA VICTORIA021742058 2008 54.84

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAPASCUAL ALONSO SARAH071964095 2008 55.74

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROBENITO LÓPEZ LUCÍA045579009 2008 55.88

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROBURGOS RODRIGUEZ DANIELA045577143 2008 56.25

VALLADOLIDPEÑATO VELEZ MARIA012511995 2008 56.31

VALLADOLIDMARTIN GONZALEZ IRENE071318566 2008 56.33

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADAGARCIA VIDAL CANDELA044437475 2008 57.66

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCACALVO HUIDOBRO CELIA070926160 2008 57.76

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA AVILAMORENO MATA ANGELA070844215 2008 58.31

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADACASTAÑO CASTAÑEIRA PAULA071711374 2008 58.56

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCALUCAS PÉREZ VEGA070961787 2008 59.30

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSGONZALEZ ARAUZO NATALIA071756430 2008 59.52

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA AVILAFERNANDEZ YUSTE ADRIANA070839250 2008 59.61

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAHERRERO GORDO CARLA070920111 2008 59.65

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIACUESTA  NOZAL LUCIA071981610 2008 59.95

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAFERNANDEZ  ORTEGA CARLA072107634 2008 1:00.93

SEGOVIACECILIA GARCÍA DANIELA070281722 2008 1:02.12

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS PONFERRADABLACO RODRÍGUEZ JIMENA044438691 2008 1:02.54

C.N. LEON PONFERRADAESPADAS OTERO DANIELA009780182 2008 1:02.93

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAMARTINEZ  GONZALEZ SOFIA071982961 2008 1:03.01

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA AVILAGONZALEZ HERNANDEZ ALBA070834379 2008 1:03.08

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAALFAGEME SALVADOR AITANAP01002104 2008 1:03.21

AVILAVILLACE NARANJO ROCIO070836654 2008 1:03.33

C.N. ABULENSE AVILASASTRE SEGOVIA SOFIA020533475 2008 1:04.50

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADACASTRO ANDRES DANIELA002771334 2008 1:04.52

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAULLOA  CALLEJA CLAUDIA071972721 2008 1:05.27

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORAGEORGIEVA VELEVA NIKOL071054660 2008 1:05.77

C.D. COYANZA-NATACION BENAVENTERODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ IRAIA071750446 2008 1:05.92

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUEROMATESANZ GARCÍA ALBAP00894150 2008 1:06.02

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE VALLADOLIDCEREZO TELLEZ JULIA012509710 2008 1:06.47

CD ACUATICO LEON PONFERRADASANTOS PEREZ ALMUDENA071713299 2008 1:06.58

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAMARTIN PEREZ DE COSSIO PAULA070962611 2008 1:06.92

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE VALLADOLIDMARTIN FERNANDEZ MARTAP00843064 2008 1:07.09

S.D. LA VENATORIA PONFERRADAMELON VELASCO VALERIA009773257 2008 1:07.14

C.D. NATACION CALLE 4 SALAMANCAMARTIN GONZALO VEGA070959722 2008 1:07.21

C.D. COYANZA-NATACION BENAVENTELOPEZ ALONSO LARA071477644 2008 1:07.64

C.D.N. ZAMORA ZAMORATORIBIO BENEITEZ CAROLINA071046059 2008 1:09.51

C.N. ABULENSE AVILASANCHEZ-JARA MARTIÑO CLAUDIA070843745 2008 1:10.87

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIALOPEZ DE PABLO ANGELA000431504 2008 1:11.30

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS BURGOSTOBAR MANGUAN ESTHER071794533 2008 1:11.67

C.D. COYANZA-NATACION BENAVENTEBENGOECHEA CARRAGAL ISABEL071750132 2008 1:12.91

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCAAPARICIO CLAUDIO IDAIRA070959850 2008 1:13.96

S.D. LA VENATORIA PONFERRADARODRIGUEZ RUIZ LEYRE048226511 2008 1:14.53
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CLUB NATACION CIUDAD 
DE AVILAC.D. TORRELAGO
WELLNESS

CLUB BENAVENTE 
NATACION

LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN 
1ª JORNADA
50 m. BRAZA FEMENINO

10 A

0.0051
0.0052
0.0053
0.0054
0.0055
0.0056
0.0057
0.0058
0.0059
0.0060

LIGA - PUNTOS POR PRUEBA

Sede Pts.Marca AgrupaciónAńo NombreLicencia RK. 

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA SALAMANCACREGO ESTEBAN ESTELAP01002402 2008 1:14.66

C.D. ARETE ARANDA DE DUERONUÑEZ ROMERAL LIDIA049543212 2008 1:17.52

C.N. ABULENSE AVILARODRIGUEZ GRANDE JIMENAP00529005 2008 1:17.69

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA PONFERRADAMUÑOZ GONCALVEZ ADA044437706 2008 1:20.27

C.N. LEON PONFERRADACARREÑO TEJERO REBECA002771780 2008 1:22.48

C.N. PALENCIA PALENCIAMERINO VELASCO ALMAP00431518 2008 1:28.12

AVILADESCALZO GOMEZ MARIA070834442 2008 1:28.49

VALLADOLIDROJO LOPEZ MARTINA071320352 2008 1:35.64

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA AVILADE PABLOS GONZALEZ AINARA070837139 2008 1:39.05

BENAVENTECOLINAS BLANCO MARINA021743128 2008 1:47.98
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LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN - Jornada 1

CLASIFICACION MASCULINA

ALL

1ª JORNADA

530.001

372.002

351.003

308.004

281.005

264.006

237.007

222.008

215.009

199.0010

155.0011

155.0011

152.0013

151.0014

151.0014

150.0016

145.0017

127.0018

95.0019

92.0020

83.0021

70.0022

65.0023

33.0024

17.0025

14.0026

LIGA - PUNTOS POR CLUB

RK. Código  Club  Pts. Totales

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS00727

CLUB BENAVENTE NATACIONP0909

C.N. PALENCIA00431

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA00814

C.D. PARQUESOLP0904

C.D.N. ZAMORA01251

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA01002

CD ACUATICO LEON01483

CLUB NATACION ASTORGAP0908

C.D. TORRELAGO WELLNESS01351

CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON TORDESILLAS01475

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE AVILAP0906

C.N. ABULENSE00529

CLUB NATACION CAMPO01473

C.D. NATACION CALLE 401349

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA00679

C.D. ARETE00894

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS00458

C.N. LEON00480

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE00843

C.D. COYANZA-NATACIONP0967

S.D. LA VENATORIA00143

CLUB DEPORTIVO NATACION SAN JOSE OBRERO01502

C.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE SEGOVIAP0968

C.N. 97 LEON00850

CASINO DE LA UNION00680
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LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN - Jornada 1

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA

ALL

1ª JORNADA

527.001

467.002

344.003

303.004

281.005

256.006

250.007

250.007

242.009

222.0010

222.0010

196.0012

194.0013

184.0014

158.0015

89.0016

86.0017

84.0018

68.0019

63.0020

60.0021

51.0022

48.0023

34.0024

30.0025

7.0026

LIGA - PUNTOS POR CLUB

RK. Código  Club  Pts. Totales

C.N. PALENCIA00431

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA01002

C.D. TORRELAGO WELLNESS01351

C.D. PARQUESOLP0904

C.D. NATACION CALLE 401349

CLUB BENAVENTE NATACIONP0909

CD ACUATICO LEON01483

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA00814

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA01418

C.D. ARETE00894

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS00727

CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON TORDESILLAS01475

C.D.N. ZAMORA01251

C.N. LEON00480

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE00843

C.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE SEGOVIAP0968

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS00458

C.N. RIAVALL01005

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE AVILAP0906

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA00679

CLUB NATACION CAMPO01473

S.D. LA VENATORIA00143

C.N. ABULENSE00529

C.D. COYANZA-NATACIONP0967

C.N. 97 LEON00850

C.N. MORELIA01027
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LIGA CASTILLA Y LEON BENJAMIN - Jornada 1

CLASIFICACION TOTAL

ALL

1ª JORNADA

878.001

752.002

704.003

628.004

584.005

558.006

543.007

472.008

458.009

432.0010

367.0011

351.0012

279.0013

250.0014

242.0015

223.0016

215.0017

213.0018

213.0018

211.0020

200.0021

122.0022

121.0023

117.0024

84.0025

65.0026

47.0027

14.0028

7.0029

LIGA - PUNTOS POR CLUB

RK. Código  Club  Pts. Totales

C.N. PALENCIA00431

C.N. CASTILLA-BURGOS00727

C.ACUATICO SALAMANCA01002

CLUB BENAVENTE NATACIONP0909

C.D. PARQUESOLP0904

C.N. BIERZO-PONFERRADA00814

C.D. TORRELAGO WELLNESS01351

CD ACUATICO LEON01483

C.D.N. ZAMORA01251

C.D. NATACION CALLE 401349

C.D. ARETE00894

CLUB TRITOR - TRIATLON TORDESILLAS01475

C.N. LEON00480

C.D. NATACION MEDINENSE00843

CLUB NATACION RIO ADAJA01418

CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE AVILAP0906

CLUB NATACION ASTORGAP0908

N. CASA DE ASTURIAS00458

C.N.CASTILLA ZAMORA00679

CLUB NATACION CAMPO01473

C.N. ABULENSE00529

C.N. IMD - CIUDAD DE SEGOVIAP0968

S.D. LA VENATORIA00143

C.D. COYANZA-NATACIONP0967

C.N. RIAVALL01005

CLUB DEPORTIVO NATACION SAN JOSE OBRERO01502

C.N. 97 LEON00850

CASINO DE LA UNION00680

C.N. MORELIA01027
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